
2019 NRA Indoor National (Sectional) Match Final Results 
 

Challenge period begins: 08/01/2019 
Challenge period ends:  08/16/2019 
 

The Challenge Period has expired. These results are final. 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the 
statistical officer (Diane Danielson at:  ddanielson@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of 
the challenge period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are 
allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 
 
 
 

mailto:ddanielson@nrahq.org


NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Gold-Tone National Championship MedallionNational Champion MCGHIN, MOLLY
GRIFFIN, GA

592MA 

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place ZAUN, KATIE
BUFFALO, ND

591MA 

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place PAKKAM, ANUSHA
PLEASANTON, CA

590EX 

Category Champions

Special AwardWoman Champion BURROW, LAURA
Williamson, GA

584MA 

Special AwardSenior Champion OTERO, DOMINGO
JERSEY CITY, NJ

543EX 

Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are 
required.  0 were Eligible.

Service Champion

Special AwardVeteran Champion TARAS, GORDON
ALAMEDA, CA

545EX 

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal5841 BURROW, LAURA   -   Williamson, GA MA 

Silver-tone Class Medal5832 KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA MA 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5833 HANSON, ADRIENNE   -   MILLWOOD, GA MA 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5804 VANRYSWYK, NEIL   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI UN 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5795 HANSON, TYLER   -   MILLWOOD, GA MA 

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal5791 DELL, AMELIA   -   FORT GRATIOT, MI EX 

Silver-tone Class Medal5782 WEBB, SEAN   -   KINGSTON, WA EX 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5783 VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN   -   FORESTHILL, CA EX 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5764 PERRIN, NATALIE   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI EX 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5755 SMITH, MADISEN   -   Olympia, WA EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal5691 MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA SS 

Silver-tone Class Medal5672 SANCHEZ, ROBYN   -   Sutter, CA SS 

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal5711 STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND MK 

Silver-tone Class Medal5692 WILLIAMS, SAWYER   -   LULA, GA MK 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5693 DEATON, CHANDLER   -   YUBA CITY, CA MK 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5664 PAUOLE, SKYLAR   -   BREMERTON, WA MK 

Bronze-tone Class Medal5665 MORRISON, SKYLAR   -   Blackshear, GA MK 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1542019  Indoor National Championships

154 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MASTER 47 - Entries

MCGHIN, MOLLY   -   GRIFFIN, GA5921. MA 

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND5912. MA 

BURROW, LAURA   -   Williamson, GA5843. MA 

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA5834. MA 

HANSON, ADRIENNE   -   MILLWOOD, GA5835. MA 

VANRYSWYK, NEIL   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI5806. UN 

HANSON, TYLER   -   MILLWOOD, GA5797. MA 

WINEGARDEN, ABI   -   PITTSBORO, NC5798. MA 

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA5799. MA 

ALEXANDER, BRANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND57710. MA 

BURROW, SAM   -   WILLIAMSON, GA57511. MA 

HARDY, MEGAN   -   MINOT, ND57112. MA 

  MASTER 47 - Entries

YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME57013. MA 

STALNAKER, SAVANNA   -   ACWORTH, GA56814. MA 

MORROW, GABRIELA   -   LOCUST GROVE, GA56615. MA 

ELLIOT, VIVIAN   -   Loganville, GA56516. MA 

GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA565MA 

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA56218. MA 

LOUIE, SAMANTHA   -   SELMA, CA56019. MA 

FLETCHER, AUSTIN   -   ORMOND BEACH, FL560MA 

WRIGHT, NATHAN   -   Senoia, GA55921. MA 

GOITIA, EMILY   -   LOGANVILLE, GA559MA 

HINTZ, AMANDA   -   BISMARCK, ND55823. MA 

CHESTER, SCOTT   -   WEST FARGO, ND55524. MA 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

154 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MASTER 47 - Entries

BENSCH, MARISSA   -   STILLWATER, OK555MA 

MULLINS, NICOLAS   -   SELAM, CA55226. MA 

MILLER, BRYANT   -   MCDONOUGH, GA54927. UN 

NORTH, EMMA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA54828. UN 

ROUGHTON, ROY   -   SHARPSBURG, GA54629. MA 

CORTEZ, ISAAIH   -   SELMA, CA54530. MA 

MILLER, HAILEY   -   MCDONOUGH, GA54131. MA 

TYLER, ANDY   -   Tulsa, OK53432. MA 

EILERS, EMILY   -   Wayne, NE53133. MA 

URQUHART, ASHTEN   -   EUPAULA, OK51234. MA 

MILLER, GARY   -   DAVIS, OK512MA 

LINKOWSKY, FRANK   -   JAMESBURG, NJ51036. MA 

ALLEN, CASSIDY   -   DAVIS, OK49337. MA 

HINTZ, CAMERON   -   BISMARCK, ND49238. UN 

LEAL, MARCO   -   SELMA, CA47839. MA 

SHEPARD, JAMIE   -   Sulphur, OK46540. MA 

ANDERSON, KRISTI   -   Wayne, NE45541. MA 

DAVIS, KIMBERLY   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK45142. MA 

GREUNKE, DAVID   -   WINSIDE, NE37943. MA 

BOOZER, ELISHA   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK37744. MA 

BENSCH, ELISABETH   -   STILLWATER, OK32245. MA 

SIMPSON, COLLEEN   -   WAYNE, NE27346. MA 

HAMMAC, OLIVIA   -   Cape Canaveral, FL24647. MA 

  EXPERT 40 - Entries

PAKKAM, ANUSHA   -   PLEASANTON, CA5901. EX 

DELL, AMELIA   -   FORT GRATIOT, MI5792. EX 

WEBB, SEAN   -   KINGSTON, WA5783. EX 

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN   -   FORESTHILL, CA5784. EX 

PERRIN, NATALIE   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI5765. EX 

SMITH, MADISEN   -   Olympia, WA5756. EX 

O'CONNOR, J   -   GRASS LAKE, MI5717. EX 

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA5718. EX 

GRAY, STEPHANIE   -   VANCOUVER, WA5709. EX 

MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA56810. EX 

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA56511. EX 

REN, YONGJING   -   GRASS LAKE, MI56412. EX 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND564EX 

YOUNES, RYAN   -   Mahwah, NJ564EX 

FARAH, ALEX   -   WOODLAND, WA56315. EX 

FLORES, ALEX   -   FARGO, ND55916. EX 

EWINE, JORDYN   -   BUFFALO, ND55817. EX 

MOON, AIDEN   -   Kalama, WA558EX 

ANDERSON, MOLLY   -   CASSELTON, ND55719. EX 

HARDEE, EMMA   -   WHEATLAND, CA55620. EX 

NOUEL, YUBERKA   -   FLUSHING, NY556EX 

SCHMELTZER, TIMOTHY   -   GREENVILLE, MI55522. EX 

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA555EX 

HAINLINE, ROBERT   -   SILVERDALE, WA55324. EX 

FEDORA, ANDREW   -   SUTTER, CA55225. EX 

ROGERS, OLIVIA   -   WEST BRANCH, MI55026. EX 

CHANDLER, PHOEBE   -   TACOMA, WA550EX 

VAAGEN, HANNAH   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND54928. EX 

DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA54829. EX 

TARAS, GORDON   -   ALAMEDA, CA54530. EX 

ZWART, CAMERON   -   HUDSONVILLE, MI54431. EX 

YU, JOYCE   -   ROCHESTER, MI544EX 

OTERO, DOMINGO   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ54333. EX 

TICHY, EMMA   -   TOWER CITY, ND53834. EX 

WARE, JESSICA   -   KENMARE, ND53235. EX 

NOUEL, JOSE   -   FLUSHING, NY52536. EX 

JOCHUM, BENJAMIN   -   LINCOLN, NE52337. EX 

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA52038. EX 

MOHAMMED, ANISSA   -   ORLANDO, FL51039. EX 

RICHTER, LYNN   -   FORT WAYNE, IN50840. EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER 19 - Entries

MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA5691. SS 

SANCHEZ, ROBYN   -   Sutter, CA5672. SS 

TENNIS, JACOB   -   SUTTER, CA5623. SS 

HINES, WILL   -   YUBA CITY, CA5604. SS 

WESTPHALL, KORRIN   -   BREMERTON, WA5515. SS 

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND5496. SS 

FORD, CHASE   -   SUTTER, CA549SS 

WARE, LINDSEY   -   KENMARE, ND5478. SS 

PEARSON, KEMPER   -   CASSELTON, ND5469. SS 

BENESH, JOE   -   Yuba City, CA54310. SS 

MAUNG, JUSTIN   -   SAN FRANCISCO, CA53911. SS 

FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA   -   BISMARCK, ND53712. SS 

CHAMBERLAIN, JOHN   -   MERCER, ME52713. SS 

FARELLA, NICK   -   FENTON, MI52114. SS 

HAAG, MOLLY   -   HARWOOD, ND50215. SS 

CHADWICK, RICHARD   -   DAVIS, OK502SS 

FAIRBANKS, WALT   -   BISMARCK, ND49117. SS 

DUNPHY, WILLIAM   -   STROUDSBURG, PA48418. SS 

JOCHUM, JARED   -   LINCOLN, NE46419. SS 

  MARKSMAN 48 - Entries

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND5711. MK 

WILLIAMS, SAWYER   -   LULA, GA5692. MK 

DEATON, CHANDLER   -   YUBA CITY, CA5693. MK 

PAUOLE, SKYLAR   -   BREMERTON, WA5664. MK 

MORRISON, SKYLAR   -   Blackshear, GA5665. MK 

HERRINGTON, MATTHEW   -   BUFORD, GA5646. MK 

NILSSOM, ADIN   -   Davis, CA5487. MK 

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA   -   FOLSOM, CA5478. MK 

DOUGLAS, MAISYN   -   Woodland, WA5469. MK 

LIN, MELA   -   CUPERTINO, CA54310. MK 

WOOD, JEREMY   -   Yuba City, CA54211. MK 

LIDEN, CARLETON   -   FOLSOM, CA542MK 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME53813. MK 

CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA538MK 

BRANDT, RACHEL   -   LINCOLN, CA53615. MK 

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE52916. MK 

SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA52617. MK 

TARAS, MATTHEW   -   ALAMEDA, CA52518. MK 

ZAUN, DYLAN   -   BUFFALO, ND52419. MK 

KURTZ, LANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND52120. MK 

DUBOIS, CHLOE   -   SMITHFIELD, ME51121. MK 

UPTON, ZOE   -   SUTTER, CA50922. MK 

WILDER, LAUREN   -   Sutter, CA50423. MK 

TURK, GRACIE   -   Sutter, CA50124. MK 

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME49325. MK 

WEIGEL, MICHELE   -   Bismarck, ND48226. MK 

SCHWIERZKE, LUKE   -   EAST BALDWIN, ME48027. MK 

THOMSEN, DAVID   -   NORFOLK, NE47428. MK 

WOOD, CARSON   -   WINTER SPRINGS, FL46929. MK 

STUART, ROBERT   -   GRANITE SPRINGS, NY46330. MK 

FYFE, RENEE   -   PITTSTON, ME46231. MK 

DECOTO, AIDEN   -   Yuba City, CA46132. MK 

COTTON, KENYON   -   WYOMING, MI44833. MK 

CONLEY, CARSON   -   Yuba City, CA44434. MK 

VEILLEUX, ANTHONY   -   SIDNEY, ME43835. MK 

HOWELL, LARRY   -   FORT WAYNE, IN43636. MK 

MINDEN, KAITLYN   -   BRUSH PRAIRIE, WA436MK 

VEILLEUX, BRANDON   -   BELGRADE, ME43538. MK 

WARE, KENDRA   -   KENMARE, ND43139. MK 

SCHROEDER, HEINZ   -   DUMONT, NJ41040. MK 

MELOY, CHARLES   -   NOBLE, OK39941. MK 

WHILLOCK, KILEY   -   KENMARE, ND36442. MK 

PENTTILA, BEN   -   OAKLAND, ME33643. MK 

MOODY, GERALD   -   AUGUSTA, ME33144. MK 



NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

154 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class

  MARKSMAN 48 - Entries

FYFE, LOGAN   -   PITTSTON, ME31445. MK 

ROBERTS, BRIANA   -   SMITHFIELD, ME26346. MK 

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME18647. MK 

MOODY, ANGELIQUE   -   AUGUSTA, ME17348. MK 



NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

  National Ranking - All Competitors 154 - Total Entries

MCGHIN, MOLLY   -   GRIFFIN, GA5921. MA 

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND5912. MA 

PAKKAM, ANUSHA   -   PLEASANTON, CA5903. EX 

BURROW, LAURA   -   Williamson, GA5844. MA 

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA5835. MA 

HANSON, ADRIENNE   -   MILLWOOD, GA5836. MA 

VANRYSWYK, NEIL   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI5807. UN 

HANSON, TYLER   -   MILLWOOD, GA5798. MA 

WINEGARDEN, ABI   -   PITTSBORO, NC5799. MA 

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA57910. MA 

DELL, AMELIA   -   FORT GRATIOT, MI57911. EX 

WEBB, SEAN   -   KINGSTON, WA57812. EX 

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN   -   FORESTHILL, CA57813. EX 

ALEXANDER, BRANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND57714. MA 

PERRIN, NATALIE   -   COOPERSVILLE, MI57615. EX 

BURROW, SAM   -   WILLIAMSON, GA57516. MA 

SMITH, MADISEN   -   Olympia, WA57517. EX 

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND57118. MK 

O'CONNOR, J   -   GRASS LAKE, MI57119. EX 

HARDY, MEGAN   -   MINOT, ND57120. MA 

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA57121. EX 

YEATON, KRISTIN   -   AUGUSTA, ME57022. MA 

GRAY, STEPHANIE   -   VANCOUVER, WA57023. EX 

WILLIAMS, SAWYER   -   LULA, GA56924. MK 

DEATON, CHANDLER   -   YUBA CITY, CA56925. MK 

MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA56926. SS 

STALNAKER, SAVANNA   -   ACWORTH, GA56827. MA 

MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA56828. EX 

SANCHEZ, ROBYN   -   Sutter, CA56729. SS 

PAUOLE, SKYLAR   -   BREMERTON, WA56630. MK 

MORROW, GABRIELA   -   LOCUST GROVE, GA56631. MA 

MORRISON, SKYLAR   -   Blackshear, GA56632. MK 

ELLIOT, VIVIAN   -   Loganville, GA56533. MA 

GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA565MA 

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA565EX 

YOUNES, RYAN   -   Mahwah, NJ56436. EX 

HERRINGTON, MATTHEW   -   BUFORD, GA564MK 

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND564EX 

REN, YONGJING   -   GRASS LAKE, MI564EX 

FARAH, ALEX   -   WOODLAND, WA56340. EX 

TENNIS, JACOB   -   SUTTER, CA56241. SS 

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA562MA 

LOUIE, SAMANTHA   -   SELMA, CA56043. MA 

FLETCHER, AUSTIN   -   ORMOND BEACH, FL560MA 

HINES, WILL   -   YUBA CITY, CA560SS 

GOITIA, EMILY   -   LOGANVILLE, GA55946. MA 

FLORES, ALEX   -   FARGO, ND559EX 

WRIGHT, NATHAN   -   Senoia, GA559MA 

EWINE, JORDYN   -   BUFFALO, ND55849. EX 

MOON, AIDEN   -   Kalama, WA558EX 

HINTZ, AMANDA   -   BISMARCK, ND558MA 

ANDERSON, MOLLY   -   CASSELTON, ND55752. EX 

HARDEE, EMMA   -   WHEATLAND, CA55653. EX 

NOUEL, YUBERKA   -   FLUSHING, NY556EX 

BENSCH, MARISSA   -   STILLWATER, OK55555. MA 

CHESTER, SCOTT   -   WEST FARGO, ND555MA 

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA555EX 

SCHMELTZER, TIMOTHY   -   GREENVILLE, MI555EX 

HAINLINE, ROBERT   -   SILVERDALE, WA55359. EX 

MULLINS, NICOLAS   -   SELAM, CA55260. MA 

FEDORA, ANDREW   -   SUTTER, CA552EX 

WESTPHALL, KORRIN   -   BREMERTON, WA55162. SS 

CHANDLER, PHOEBE   -   TACOMA, WA55063. EX 

ROGERS, OLIVIA   -   WEST BRANCH, MI550EX 

VAAGEN, HANNAH   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND54965. EX 

MILLER, BRYANT   -   MCDONOUGH, GA549UN 

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND549SS 

FORD, CHASE   -   SUTTER, CA549SS 

DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA54869. EX 

NILSSOM, ADIN   -   Davis, CA548MK 

NORTH, EMMA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA548UN 

WARE, LINDSEY   -   KENMARE, ND54772. SS 

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA   -   FOLSOM, CA547MK 

ROUGHTON, ROY   -   SHARPSBURG, GA54674. MA 

PEARSON, KEMPER   -   CASSELTON, ND546SS 

DOUGLAS, MAISYN   -   Woodland, WA546MK 

TARAS, GORDON   -   ALAMEDA, CA54577. EX 

CORTEZ, ISAAIH   -   SELMA, CA545MA 

YU, JOYCE   -   ROCHESTER, MI54479. EX 

ZWART, CAMERON   -   HUDSONVILLE, MI544EX 

OTERO, DOMINGO   -   JERSEY CITY, NJ54381. EX 

LIN, MELA   -   CUPERTINO, CA543MK 

BENESH, JOE   -   Yuba City, CA543SS 

WOOD, JEREMY   -   Yuba City, CA54284. MK 

LIDEN, CARLETON   -   FOLSOM, CA542MK 

MILLER, HAILEY   -   MCDONOUGH, GA54186. MA 

MAUNG, JUSTIN   -   SAN FRANCISCO, CA53987. SS 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME53888. MK 

TICHY, EMMA   -   TOWER CITY, ND538EX 

CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA538MK 

FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA   -   BISMARCK, ND53791. SS 

BRANDT, RACHEL   -   LINCOLN, CA53692. MK 

TYLER, ANDY   -   Tulsa, OK53493. MA 

WARE, JESSICA   -   KENMARE, ND53294. EX 

EILERS, EMILY   -   Wayne, NE53195. MA 

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE52996. MK 

CHAMBERLAIN, JOHN   -   MERCER, ME52797. SS 

SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA52698. MK 

TARAS, MATTHEW   -   ALAMEDA, CA52599. MK 

NOUEL, JOSE   -   FLUSHING, NY525EX 

ZAUN, DYLAN   -   BUFFALO, ND524101. MK 

JOCHUM, BENJAMIN   -   LINCOLN, NE523102. EX 

KURTZ, LANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND521103. MK 

FARELLA, NICK   -   FENTON, MI521SS 

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA520105. EX 

URQUHART, ASHTEN   -   EUPAULA, OK512106. MA 

MILLER, GARY   -   DAVIS, OK512MA 

DUBOIS, CHLOE   -   SMITHFIELD, ME511108. MK 

MOHAMMED, ANISSA   -   ORLANDO, FL510109. EX 

LINKOWSKY, FRANK   -   JAMESBURG, NJ510MA 

UPTON, ZOE   -   SUTTER, CA509111. MK 

RICHTER, LYNN   -   FORT WAYNE, IN508112. EX 

WILDER, LAUREN   -   Sutter, CA504113. MK 

CHADWICK, RICHARD   -   DAVIS, OK502114. SS 

HAAG, MOLLY   -   HARWOOD, ND502SS 



NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

  National Ranking - All Competitors 154 - Total Entries

TURK, GRACIE   -   Sutter, CA501116. MK 

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME493117. MK 

ALLEN, CASSIDY   -   DAVIS, OK493MA 

HINTZ, CAMERON   -   BISMARCK, ND492119. UN 

FAIRBANKS, WALT   -   BISMARCK, ND491120. SS 

DUNPHY, WILLIAM   -   STROUDSBURG, PA484121. SS 

WEIGEL, MICHELE   -   Bismarck, ND482122. MK 

SCHWIERZKE, LUKE   -   EAST BALDWIN, ME480123. MK 

LEAL, MARCO   -   SELMA, CA478124. MA 

THOMSEN, DAVID   -   NORFOLK, NE474125. MK 

WOOD, CARSON   -   WINTER SPRINGS, FL469126. MK 

SHEPARD, JAMIE   -   Sulphur, OK465127. MA 

JOCHUM, JARED   -   LINCOLN, NE464128. SS 

STUART, ROBERT   -   GRANITE SPRINGS, NY463129. MK 

FYFE, RENEE   -   PITTSTON, ME462130. MK 

DECOTO, AIDEN   -   Yuba City, CA461131. MK 

ANDERSON, KRISTI   -   Wayne, NE455132. MA 

DAVIS, KIMBERLY   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK451133. MA 

COTTON, KENYON   -   WYOMING, MI448134. MK 

CONLEY, CARSON   -   Yuba City, CA444135. MK 

VEILLEUX, ANTHONY   -   SIDNEY, ME438136. MK 

HOWELL, LARRY   -   FORT WAYNE, IN436137. MK 

MINDEN, KAITLYN   -   BRUSH PRAIRIE, WA436MK 

VEILLEUX, BRANDON   -   BELGRADE, ME435139. MK 

WARE, KENDRA   -   KENMARE, ND431140. MK 

SCHROEDER, HEINZ   -   DUMONT, NJ410141. MK 

MELOY, CHARLES   -   NOBLE, OK399142. MK 

GREUNKE, DAVID   -   WINSIDE, NE379143. MA 

BOOZER, ELISHA   -   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK377144. MA 

WHILLOCK, KILEY   -   KENMARE, ND364145. MK 

PENTTILA, BEN   -   OAKLAND, ME336146. MK 

MOODY, GERALD   -   AUGUSTA, ME331147. MK 

BENSCH, ELISABETH   -   STILLWATER, OK322148. MA 

FYFE, LOGAN   -   PITTSTON, ME314149. MK 

SIMPSON, COLLEEN   -   WAYNE, NE273150. MA 

ROBERTS, BRIANA   -   SMITHFIELD, ME263151. MK 

HAMMAC, OLIVIA   -   Cape Canaveral, FL246152. MA 

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME186153. MK 

MOODY, ANGELIQUE   -   AUGUSTA, ME173154. MK 



NRA National Open Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing


